biBAI 4H %A MICHELIN
PROVISIONAL ENTRY LIST MICHELIN 24H DUBAI 2025 Created at: 13 Aug 2024
CL/SC SN Team Country Car
GT3 5 Rinaldi Racing == pEy Ferrari 296 GT3
GT3 6 Rinaldi Racing L] Ferrari 296 GT3
GT3 7 Car Collection Motorsport & pry Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)
GT3 8 Dragon Racing = ARE Ferrari 296 GT3
GT3 11 HOFOR Racing EJ cHE Mercedes-AMG GT3
GT3 13 Race Lab 212 GBR McLaren 720S GT3 EVO
GT3 14 Century Motorsport 25 GBR BMW M4 GT3
GT3 19 MP Motorsport = NLD Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO
GT3 21 Haas RT B3 ATG Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il
GT3 22 Century Motorsport 2l GBR BMW M4 GT3
GT3 23 Optimum Motorsport 21 GBR McLaren 720S GT3 EVO
GT3 24 Optimum Motorsport 2l GBR McLaren 720S GT3 EVO
GT3 25 Sainteloc Racing AVFRA Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
GT3 26 Sainteloc Racing AV FRA Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il
GT3 27 Heart of Racing by SPS &= ppy Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO
GT3 35 Blackthorn 21 GBR Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
GT3 36 Walkenhorst Motorsport &= pEy Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 EVO
GT3 38 AGMC Racing team by =¥ GBR BMW M4 GT3

Simpson Motorsport

GT3 40 Comtoyou Racing AV BEL Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 EVO
GT3 41 Comtoyou Racing AV BEL Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 EVO
GT3 44 ARC Bratislava Ew SVK Lamborghini Huracdn GT3 EVO
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MICHELIN 24H DUBAI 2025

CL/SC SN Team Country Car

GT3 45 Team Motopark &= pEy Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO

GT3 63 Leipert Motorsport = pEy Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2

GT3 67 Fach Auto Tech EJ cHE Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

GT3 68 Fach Auto Tech EJ cHE Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

GT3 74 PTT Racing = POL Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO

GT3 77 PURE RXCING L TU Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

GT3 78 Barwell Motorsport 21 GBR Lamborghini Huracdn GT3 EVO2

GT3 80 Car Collection Motorsport = Dy Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il

GT3 81 Era Motorsport = ysa Ferrari 296 GT3

GT3 82 Proton Huber Competition & pry Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

GT3 83 Proton Huber Competition &= DEy Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

GT3 88 Dragon Racing = ARE Ferrari 296 GT3

GT3 91 Herberth Motorsport &= ppy Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

GT3 92 Herberth Motorsport & Dy Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

GT3 98 Continental Racing by Simpson = ARE Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il
Motorsport

GTX 701 Vortex V8 AV rRA Vortex 2.0

GTX 702 Vortex V8 AV rRA Vortex 2.0

GTX 710 Leipert Motorsport == Dy Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO2

GTX 714 Razoon - More Than Racing = AUT KTM X-BOW GT2

GTX 749 DNA Motorsport A AUS IRC GT

GTX 795 Team TBA 21 GBR Ginetta G56 Cup GTX
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CL/SC

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

992

SN

901

902

903

904

908

909

910

914

916

918

921

927

928

929

936

937

938

944

964

971

DUBAI

24 HOURS OF 4 ‘

Team

PROsport Racing

Holmgaard Motorsport

Red Ant Racing

Red Ant Racing

Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing

Red Camel-Jordans.nl

Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing

Razoon - More Than Racing

Eden Race Drives

MuhlIner Motorsport

MuhIner Motorsport

Team Sorg Rennsport

HRT Performance

HRT Performance

QMMF by HRT

KKramer Racing

KKréamer Racing

GP Racing Team

PTT Racing

Smyrlis Racing

RABDAN by FULGENZI

(1]
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0

Y’a))) MICHELIN

Country

&= pEy
4= DNK
AV BEL
AV BEL
AV FRA
= NLD
AV FRA
= AUT
2k GBR
AV BEL
AV BEL
L]
L]
L]

W QAT
L]
L]
AV FRA
= POL
&= DEy

= ARE

buBAI
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Car

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)



24 HOURS OF 4 ‘
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MICHELIN 24H DUBAI 2025

CL/SC SN
992 972
992 981
992 987
992 988
992 989
992 990
992 995
GT4 401
GT4 407
GT4 427
GT4 429
GT4 438
GT4 447
GT4 472
GT4 478
GT4 498
TCE / TCX 127
TCE / TCX 151

Team

Forch Racing by Atlas Ward

Era Motorsport

MRS GT-Racing

MRS GT-Racing

JBR

JBR

Toro Verde GT

PROsport Racing

StreetArt Racing

Team Sorg Rennsport

Century Motorsport

Simpson Motorsport

Sport77

Forch Racing by Atlas Ward

CWS engineering

Continental Racing

Team Sorg Rennsport

Primus Racing
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Y’a))) MICHELIN

Country

= POL
£ ysa
& pey
& pey
® |pN
® PN
212 GBR
Ll
AV BEL
Ll
2% GBR
215 GBR
2% GBR
= POL
212 GBR
= ARE
& pey

am SWE
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Car

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport

BMW M4 GT4 (G82)

BMW M4 GT4 (G82)

Audi R8 LMS GT4

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS MR

Ginetta G55 GT4

Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type 982)

BMW M2 CS Racing (450HP)



